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Pre-Proposal Conference  

Sign-In Sheet  
RFP No. 21-500570 On Call Architects and Engineering Design Services 

  Date:  July 12, 2021   Time:  10:00 a.m.           Location:  ZOOM:  https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/9333908091 

 

 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 

1. 

 

 

Brenda H. Redus 

 

Purchasing & Contracting/ DeKalb County 

 

404-371-4943 

 

bredus@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. 

 

 

Toneya Dawson 

 

Purchasing & Contracting/ DeKalb County 

 

404-371-6331 

 

tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. 

 David Asbell Facilities Management /DeKalb County 404-687-3582 dasbell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. 

 Karl Adkins Workforce Development 404-687-2771 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. 

 Korita Slaton DeKalb First LSBE 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. 

 

 

Noelle McGivern 

 

Praxis3 

 

678-925-8975 

 

nmcgivern@praxis3.com 

7. 

 

 

R. Turner 

   

8. 

 

 

Sam Williams 

 

IDS Global 

 

770-364-7914 

 

sam.williams@idsglobal.com 

9. 

 

 

 

Shanna Miller 

 

 

Fitzgerald Collaborative Group LLC 

 

 

404-892-8000 

 

 

shanna@fc-groupllc.com 

10. 

 

 

Valentino T. Bates 

 

Engineering Consultants Inc 

 

404-525-2120 

 

vbates@khafra.com 

11. 

 

 

Theresa King 

 

RMF Engineering 

 

678-810-0028 

 

Theresa.king@rmf.com 

12. 

 

 

 

Tiffany Green Abdullah 

 

 

Tarchitects 

 

(O)844-409-0044 

(C)678-542-5064 

 

 

ygreenabdullah@tarchitects.org 

13. 
 

Anthony Taylor 

 

Engineering Design Technologies, Inc 

 

404-626-1784 

 

Tony.taylor@edtinc.net 

https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/9333908091
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14. 
 

Traci Strom 

 

Axis Infrastructure, LLC 

 

678-395-4920 

 

tracistrom@axiscompanies.com 

15. 

 

 

Vernell Barnes 

 

 

Vernell Barnes Architect 

 

 

770-987-9872 

 

 

vbarnesarch@comcast.net 

16. 
 

Wendell Tumale 

   

 

17. 

 

Linda Nunnelly 

 

Moody Nolan 

 

470-480-7590 

 

lnunnelly@moodynolan.com 

 

18. 

 

Jackie Rainey 

   

 

19. 

 

Jill Sawyer 

   

 

 

20. 

 

 

John Ford 

 

Robert And Company 

 

404-577-4000 

xt.2014 

 

 

j.ford@robertco.com 

 

21. 

 

Kevin Champion 

 

Cubed Engineering LLC 

 

404-909-3251 

 

kchampion@me3eng.com 

 

22. 

 

Marvin Levine 

 

LS3P 

 

404-268-6702 

 

marklevine@lsp3.com 

 

23. 

 

Marquetta Price 

 

M E Cubed Engineering 

 

404-948-2923 

 

mmorgan@me3eng.com 

 

24. 

 

Mary Helen Beard 

 

Pond 

 

803-799-6502 

 

beardm@pondco.com 

 

25. 

 

Matt Kraczon 

 

PGAL 

 

404-799-4351 

 

mkraczon@pgal.com 

 

26. 

 

Megan Kopacko 

 

Stevens & Wilkinson 

 

404-521-6300 

 

mkopacko@ssoe.com 

 

27. 

 

 

Michael Tchouaffe 

 

 

Tchouaffe Architects Inc 

 

(o)678-853-6553 

(c)770-862-3398 

 

 

michael@tchouaffe.com 

 

28. 

 

Mirsada ILIC 

 

Wood PLC 

 

 

 

Mirsada.ilic@woodolc.com 

 

29. 

 

Oluoshinubi 
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30. 

 

Christopher Richard 

 

Smart Building Systems  

 

404-474-1628 

 

Chris.richard@smartbldgs.com 

 

31. 

 

Coy Cooper 

 

BDG 

  

 

 

 

32. 

 

 

 

Crystal Callwood 

 

 

 

Sizemore Group, LLC 

 

(o)404-605-0690 

xt.102 

(c)404-783-8719 

 

 

 

Crystalsizemoregroup.com 

 

33. 

 

Davism 

   

 

34. 

 

Dean Collins 

   

 

35. 

 

Douglas Webster 

 

Performance Architects & Engineers 

 

770-850-8494 

 

douglas@performainc.com 

 

 

36. 

 

 

Emily Wynn 

 

 

Epsten Group Inc 

 

404-577-0370 

xt.1130 

 

 

ewynn@epstengroup.com 

 

 

37. 

 

 

Felita Hood 

 

 

Brown Design Group Inc 

 

404-559-1805 

xt.107 

 

 

fhood@thebrowndesigngroup.com 

 

38. 

 

Gregory Walker 

 

House Walker Architecture  

 

404-633-4264 

 

gwalker@housewalker.com 

 

39. 

 

 

Hamilton Holmes 

 

 

Piper O’ Brien Herr Architects 

 

 

404-372-0686 

 

Hamilton.holmes@poharchitects.c

om 

 

40. 

 

Hari Karikaran 

 

Lowe Engineers 

 

770-857-8400 

 

Hari.karikaran@lowengineers.com 

 

41. 

 

Heta Lawrence 

 

Foreman Seeley Fountain Architecture 

  

lawrence@fsfarchitecture.com 

 

42. 

 

Alan Pinsker 

 

Accura Engineering & Consulting Services, Inc 

 

470-476-0865 

 

apinsker@accura.com 

 

43. 

 

Franklin Dean 

 

William Russell and Johnson Inc 

 

770-310-7750 

 

fdean@wrjinc.com 

 

 

44. 

 

 

Fernessa Cash 

 

 

Smart Building Systems, Inc 

 

404-474-1628 xt. 

103 

 

 

Fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com 
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45. 

 

Anthony Rimore 

 

Engineering Design Technologies Inc 

 

 

 

Anthony.rimore@edtinc.com 

 

46. 

 

Ben Starks 

 

Lyman Davidson Dooley 

 

770-850-8494 

 

starksb@lddiatl.com 

 

47. 

 

Amy Granelli 

 

Eberly & Associates 

 

404-433-9648 

 

agranelli@eberly.net 

 

48. 

 

Andrew Telker 

 

 

  

 

49. 

 

Angel Kauffman 

   

 

50. 

 

Anjelica Bernier 

 

Raymong Engineering 

  

 

51. 

 

Brooke Lewis 

 

Prime Engineering 

 

404-425-7127 

 

blewis@prime-eng.com 

 

 

52. 

 

 

Tariq Abdullah 

 

 

Tarchitects 

 

(o)844-409-0044 

(m)770-634-0970 

 

 

tabdullah@tarchitects.org 

 

 

 

53. 

 

 

 

Matthew Cash 

 

 

 

Place Service Inc 

 

(o)678-880-4777 

xt. 170 

(c)678-520-8396 

 

 

 

mcash@placeservicesinc.com 

 

54. 

 

Daniel Eberly 

 

Eberly & Associates 

 

770-452-7849 

 

deberly@eberly.net 

 

55. 

 

Lilly Berrios 

 

Sizemore Group 

 

404-281-9900 

 

lilyb@sizemoregroup.com 

 

56. 

 

Darrell A. Firzgerald 

 

Fitzgerald Collaborative Group LLC 

 

404-892-8000 

 

darrell@fc-groupllc.com 

 

57. 

 

Heidi Blankenship 

 

Epsten Group 

 

404-577-0370 

 

hblankenship@epstengroup.com 

 

58. 

 

Frank Farrington 

 

Farrington Design Group 

 

404-836-3008 

 

ffarrington@farrington.com 
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